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17 AND UNDER

18-20

21-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65 AND OVER

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

FEMALE
UNDERGRAD

42

2969

2839

949

391

195

40

2

7435

TABLE 14

FALL 2005 AGE DISTRIBUTION

MALE
UNDERGRAD

23

1921

1933

616

165

69

4739

BY SEX

TOTAL
UNDERGRAD

65

4890

4772

1565

556

264

49

11

2

12174

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/20/05 AT 16.37

FOR GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FEMALE MALE
GRAD GRAD
1 0

1 0
522 133
1367 594
505 176
348 104
77 30
16 15

0 0
2837 1052

655

1961

681

452

107

31

3889

.48 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

4891

5427

3526

1237

716

156

42

16063



